
Green Acres Holstein Show & Green Acres 4H Dairy Calf Club Achievement Day
Judge: Mike Flaman
Friday, May 19, 2023 - 9am - Lethbridge Exhibition South Pavilion

4H 
Placing Placing # Date of birth Name of Calf Reg Number Exhibitor 4-H Futurity

4H Project Calf - Fall Heifer - Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022
10 1 3-Nov-22 Malibou-lou Barnabas Jade 264 14388249 Paisley Huisman 4-H
4 2 27-Oct-22 Abjuno Rubels Lou 266 14388246 Simone Huisman 4-H
6 3 27-Oct-22 Abjuno Dreambig Yetta 613 14388247 Lauren Huisman 4-H

15 4 22-Oct-22 Couleeview Conway 2019 14457311 Alexa Haarman 4-H
3 5 9-Oct-22 Couleeview Medalist Darian 14457307 Kaden Haarman 4-H
8 6 6-Oct-22 Couleeview Conway Jayce 14457305 Jayce Haarman 4-H
5 7 06-Oct-22 Diamondpark Crushtime Artene 14425858 Larissa Slingerland 4-H

12 8 30-Sep-22 Favour Oscar Illustrator P 14512614 Bryson vanderVeen 4-H
7 9 23-Sep-22 Malibou-lou Barnabas Margarita 263 14388238 Emma Huisman 4-H

11 42 22-Nov-27 Vandendool Kingpin - ET 14533557 Myla Avey 4-H
13 11 22-Sep-22 Dicklands Dairy King Ruby - ET 14533513 Chloe Vanden Dool 4-H
1 12 16-Sep-22 Diamondpark Sidekick I'm Chillin 14425855 Edwin Slingerland 4-H
9 13 9-Sep-22 Abjuno Disco Laura 625 14388240 Rose Huisman 4-H
2 14 09-Sep-22 Diamondpark Master LuvYa 14425854 Eleanor Slingerland 4-H

14 15 22-Sep-21 Dicklands Dairy King Diamond - ET 14533511 Ryder Vanden Dool 4-H
Int Showmanship

3 Jayce Haarman ____4____Myla Avey 4 Emma Huisman
2 Kaden Haarman ____6____Alexa Haarman 1 Simone Huisman
1 Paisley Huisman ____2____Lauren Huisman 3 Eleanor Slingerland
4 Ryder Vanden Dool ____3____Rose Huisman 2 Larissa Slingerland

____1____Edwin Slingerland 5 Chloe vanden Dool
____5____Bryson Vanderveen

Cleaver Showmanship
Dairan Haarman
Marcus Slingerland

Jr Showmanship Sr Showmanship



4H 
Placing Placing # Date of birth Name of Calf Reg Number Exhibitor 4-H Futurity

PeeWee Showmanship Class 10 & Under Sponsor:Butte Holsteins

Placing Date of birth Name of Calf Reg number Exhibitor Age

16 19-Mar-23 Vogue A2P2 Mystique 14523415 Titus Hummel 4
17 15-Mar-23 Decoy Chief I am 14408939 Adalyn van der Kooij 4

18 12-Mar-23 Decoy Parfect One 14408937 Roman van der Kooij 6

19 9-Mar-23 Couleeview Parfect 2071 14457363 Darian Haarman 7
20 1-Mar-23 Riverdown Alt Thats Bologne 14520321 Pierce van der Kooij 2

05-Dec-22 Diamondpark Sideroad Anikki 14632789 Marcus Slingerland

Spring Heifer Class - born after March 1, 2023 Sponsor: Penner Farm Services
9 21 4-Apr-23 Marylander Altitude Mojo 14718510 Marylander Holsteins x

11 22 19-Mar-23 Vogue A2P2 Mystique 14523415 Hummel Farms x
6 23 13-Mar-23 Marylander Victor Ski 14718503 Marylander Holsteins x

2 3 24 09-Mar-23 Couleeview Parfect 2071 14457363 Alexa Haarman/Couleeview 4-H
3 5 25 8-Mar-2023 Abjuno Fitters Choice Elle 527 14635551 Paisley Huisman/Juno Dairy 4-H
1 1 26 2-Mar-2023 Malibou-Lou Maverick Jezebel 14635547 Emma Huisman/Juno Dairy 4-H

2 27 1-Mar-23 Riverdown Alt Thats Bologne 14520321 Nifera Holsteins X
5 10 28 23-Mar-19 Vandendool Gymnast 4273 14666704 Myla Avey 4-H
4 7 29 23-Mar-16 Vandendool Handpick 4271 14666702 Chloe Vanden Dool 4-H

8 30 23-Mar-15 Decoy Chief I Am 14408939 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY
4 31 23-Mar-14 Decoy Parfect One 14408937 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY



4H 
Placing Placing # Date of birth Name of Calf Reg Number Exhibitor 4-H Futurity

Winter Heifer - Dec 1, 2022 - Feb 28, 2023 Sponsor: Diamond Nutrition Services
3 6 32 9-Dec-22 Vandendool Almamater 4226 14533562 Ryder Vanden Dool 4-H

1 33 25-Jan-23 Thornspyc Unstopabull Lioness 14577215 Thornspyc Dairy x
4 7 34 26-Dec-22 Abjuno Dreambig Natalie 608 14635541 Lauren Huisman/ Juno Dairy 4-H

5 35 20-Dec-22 Marylander Dback Pepper 14417355 Marylander Holsteins x
5 8 36 2-Jan-23 Abjuno Dreambig Grace180 14635543 Rose Huisman/ Juno Dairy 4-H
6 9 37 16-Dec-22 Favour Sassafras Illustrator 14512632 Bryson vanderVeen 4-H

3 38 15-Dec-22 Marylander Victor Joyride 14417356 Marylander Holsteins x
1 2 39 05-Dec-22 Diamondpark Sideroad Anikki 14632789 Diamond Park /Larissa Slingerland 4-H
2 4 40 4-Dec-22 Vandendool Ragerred 14533559 Chloe Vanden Dool 4-H
7 10 41 2-Dec-22 Couleeview Holysmoke 2037 14457329 Alexa Haarman/ Couleeview 4-H

Fall Heifer - Sept 1, 2022 - Nov 30, 2022 Sponsor: Agrai-Dairy Mart
x 42 22-Nov-27 Vandendool Kingpin - ET 14533557 Myla Avey

3 43 29-Nov-22 Thornspyc Breakshot Lucinda 14577201 Thornspyc Dairy
10 44 14-Oct-22 Nifera Respect Alby 14520297 Nifera Holsteins

5 45 21-Sep-22 Marylander Alligator Hatch 14417337 Marylander Holsteins

4 46 16-Sep-22 Quintus Diamondback Jill 872 14148020 Quintus Dairy

6 47 7-Sep-22 Thornspyc Seabiscuit Annie-P 14577171 Thornspyc Dairy
9 48 1-Sep-22 Marylander Illustrator Mic 14417331 Marylander Holsteins
7 49 10-Jan-22 Deerhaven Krimson Beemer 14461843 SonKist Holsteins/Cedar Ridge Farms

1 1 12 16-Sep-22 Diamondpark Sidekick I'm Chillin 14425855 Edwin Slingerland 4-H

2 2 14 09-Sep-22 Diamondpark Master LuvYa 14425854 Eleanor Slingerland 4-H

3 8 5 9-Oct-22 Couleeview Medalist Darian 14457307 Kaden Haarman 4-H

4 11 2 27-Oct-22 Abjuno Rubels Lou 266 14388246 Simone Huisman 4-H

5 12 7 06-Oct-22 Diamondpark Crushtime Artene 14425858 Larissa Slingerland 4-H

6 13 3 27-Oct-22 Abjuno Dreambig Yetta 613 14388247 Lauren Huisman 4-H



4H 
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Summer Yearling - June 1 - Aug 31, 2022 Sponsor:Chinook Hoof Care
3 6 50 27-Jul-22 Diamondpark Breakshot Jenga 14425846 Diamond Park /Edwin Slingerland 4-H
2 4 51 20-Jul-22 Diamondpark Avenger Alaska 14425844 Diamond Park /Larissa Slingerland 4-H

5 52 18-Jul-22 Thornspyc Alaska Pringel 14328603 Thornspyc Dairy
1 2 53 03-Jul-22 Diamondpark Avenger Lemonade 14425838 Diamond Park /Eleanor Slingerland 4-H

3 54 20-Jun-22 Diamondpark Unix Artema 14425832 Diamond Park
8 55 12-Jun-22 Marylander Illustrator Merry 14417316 Marylander Holsteins
1 56 06-Jun-22 Diamondpark Unix Atomic 14425830 Diamond Park
7 57 8-May-22 Marylander Altitude Monday 14417327 Marylander Holsteins

Spring Yearling - March 1-May 31, 2022 Sponsor: van Sluys Dairy Solutions
2 5 58 12-Mar-2022 Abjuno Warrior Nella 14388203 Simone Huisman 4-H
1 1 59 22-Apr-22 Diamondpark Siderd Lawbreaker 14425822 Diamond Park /Edwin Slingerland 4-H

4 60 06-Apr-22 Kingsway Chief Adream 14425815 Diamond Park 
3 61 20-Mar-22 Diamondpark Loopy Chief 14425811 Diamond Park
8 62 16-Mar-22 Marylander Brave Sarita 14196874 Marylander Holsteins

3 7 63 13-Mar-22 Diamondpark Chief IceJava 14425809 Diamond Park /Eleanor Slingerland 4-H
6 64 3-Mar-22 Marylander Milano Asher 14196872 Marylander Holsteins x
2 65 1-Mar-22 Thornspyc Doc Nanny 14328561 Thornspyc Dairy

x 66 22-Mar-22 Decoy Avenger Dreamy 14408858 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY

Winter Yearling - Dec 1, 2021- Feb 28, 2022 Sponsor: Dutchie Dirt Moving
2 7 67 22-Feb-22 Marylander Chief Erika 14196870 Marylander Holsteins
1 2 68 10-Feb-22 Diamondpark America's Sweety 14287252 Diamond Park /Eleanor Slingerland 4-H x

3 69 25-Jan-22 Diamondpark Golden Analyst 14287248 Diamond Park /Edwin Slingerland 4-H x
5 70 1-Jan-22 Wendon TL Chief Berry 13911967 Quintus Dairy
1 71 17-Dec-21 Thornspyc Bardo Amazone 14328539 Thornspyc Dairy
4 72 3-Dec-21 Marylander Pharo Russian 14196855 Marylander Holsteins
6 73 21-Dec-01 Decoy Sidekick Estella 13951906 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY x
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Fall Yearling - Sept 1 - Nov 30, 2021 Sponsor: Nutri-Source
7 74 19-Oct-21 Thornspyc Speedupp Jules 14037975 Thornspyc Dairy
4 75 24-Sep-21 Robella Zim Nite In Nashville-ET 14104455 Denver Oudshoorn/ WESTVIEW
5 76 16-Sep-21 Marylander Thunder Happy 14196839 Marylander Holsteins

3 6 77 13-Sep-21 Diamondpark Warrior Klondike 14102060 Diamond Park /Edwin Slingerland 4-H
2 78 12-Sep-21 Quintus Alongside Loyola 833 14147981 Quintus Dairy

2 3 79 08-Sep-21 Bert-Mar-I Moovin Amarillo 14102057 Diamond Park /Larissa Slingerland 4-H
1 1 80 08-Sep-21 Jeanlu Avalanche Gleam 14102056 Diamond Park /Eleanor Slingerland 4-H

4H Junior Champion 59 Diamondpark Siderd Lawbreaker Edwin Slingerland

4H  Reserve Junior Champion 53 Diamondpark Avenger Lemonade Eleanor Slingerland

4H Honourable Mention 12 Diamondpark Sidekick I'm Chillin Edwin Slingerland

4H Breeders Herd 1st Edwin Slingerland

2nd Eleanor Slingerland

3rd Larissa Slingerland

Junior Champion Class

Junior Champion 56 Diamondpark Unix Atomic Diamond Park

Sponsor: Summit Calf Solutions
Reserve Junior Champion 59 Diamondpark Siderd Lawbreaker Diamond Park

Honourable Mention 53 Diamondpark Avenger Lemonade Diamond Park



4H 
Placing Placing # Date of birth Name of Calf Reg Number Exhibitor 4-H

Jr. 2 Yr Old - March 1- Aug 31, 2021 Sponsor: Millenium Genetics
2 81 19-Mar-21 Marylander Chief Hermione 14009771 Marylander Holsteins
1 82 01-May-21 Wendon Lambda Yarn 13911921 Diamond Park
3 83 21-Apr-15 Decoy Phone Doc 13951858 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY

Sr. 2 yr old - Sept 1, 2020- Feb 28, 2021 Sponsor: Westgen
6 84 24-Jan-21 Marylander Milano Fancy 14009755 Marylander Holsteins x
2 85 23-Feb-21 Diamondpark Mooligan Chick 13895131 Diamond Park
1 86 17-Feb-21 Diamondpark Agator Lemony 13895130 Diamond Park
4 87 13-Dec-20 Diamondpark Dback Karma 13895111 Diamond Park x

1 5 88 17-Sep-20 Diamondpark Dback Klutz-Red 13895084 Diamond Park/ Edwin Slingerland 4-H
3 89 12-Jan-20 Marylander Mirand Sunny 13794778 Marylander Holsteins

Futurity 2023
2 84 24-Jan-21 Marylander Milano Fancy 14009755 Marylander Holsteins
1 87 13-Dec-20 Diamondpark Dback Karma 13895111 Diamond Park

Jr. 3 Yr. Old - March 1, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020 Sponsor: Cattle Health Management
4 90 20-Mar-2020 Crestomere Cellular Veil 13610516 Simone Huisman/Juno Dairy
1 91 09-Jun-20 Diamondpark Haniko ChiChai 13799419 Diamond Park
2 92 22-Apr-20 Diamondpark McNut Brendlee 13799406 Diamond Park
3 93 16-Mar-20 Marylander Duke Deedee 13671922 Marylander Holsteins

Sr. 3 yr old - Sept 1, 2019 - Feb 28, 2020 Sponsor: New West Feeds
3 94 22-Nov-19 Fortkipp Doc Willow 13278446 Hummel Farms
4 95 4-Feb-20 Marylander Mogul Angle C 13671908 Marylander Holsteins
2 96 30-Jan-20 Thornspyc Mirand Beauty-P 13554356 Thornspyc Dairy
1 97 11-Oct-19 Diamondpark Army Roxanne 13609506 Diamond Park
6 98 24-Sep-19 Thornspyc Doc Casey 13554317 Thornspyc Dairy
5 99 20-Feb-10 Decoy Highoctane Delilah 13735936 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY



4H 
Placing Placing # Date of birth Name of Animal Reg Number Exhibitor

4 yr Old - Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, 2019 Sponsor: Select Sires
5 100 18-Dec-25 Nifera Rejoicing Ruby 12974245 VAN DER KOOIJ Dairy, NIFERA Holsteins

6 101 8-Oct-19 Marylander Wilson Missy 13409056 Marylander Holsteins
1 102 30-Aug-19 Thornspyc Doc Juliet 13554309 Thornspyc Dairy
7 103 21-Jul-19 Diamondpark Tatoo Dicey 13288367
2 104 25-Feb-19 Marylander Kingboy Mercy 13409022 Marylander Holsteins
4 105 29-Sep-18 Diamondpark Spike Kool-Aid 13288325 Diamond Park
8 106 26-Sep-18 Fortkipp Callen Martha 13278329 Hummel Farms
3 107 5-Sep-2018 Unique Candyman Moonlight 13050948 Emma Huisman

5 yr old - Sept 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 2018 Sponsor: AJM Seeds
1 108 26-Oct-17 Marylander Defiant Sassy 12904353 Marylander Holsteins

Mature Cow - Born prior to Sept 1, 2017 Sponsor: Chinook Farm Innovations
2 109 18-Nov-15 Nifera Activator Annika 12393539 Nifera Holsteins
3 110 17-Jul-17 Marylander Atwood Erin 12809890 Marylander Holsteins
1 111 12-Apr-17 Diamondpark Avalanche Jada 12791916 Diamond Park
4 112 26-Jan-15 Diamondpark Atwood Icecap 12001107 Diamond Park



Mother-Daughter Class Sponsor: Green Acres Holstein Club
9 23-Sep-22 Malibou-lou Barnabas Margarita 263 14388238 Emma Huisman

106 5-Sep-2018 Unique Candyman Moonlight 13050948

110 17-Jul-17 Marylander Atwood Erin 12809890 Marylander Holsteins

67 22-Feb-22 Marylander Chief Erika 14196870

2 91 09-Jun-20 Diamondpark Haniko ChiChai 13799419 Diamond Park

12 16-Sep-22 Diamondpark Sidekick I'm Chillin 14425855

3 104 25-Feb-19 Marylander Kingboy Mercy 13409022 Marylander Holsteins

55 12-Jun-22 Marylander Illustrator Merry 14417316

1 108 26-Oct-17 Marylander Defiant Sassy 12904353 Marylander Holsteins

89 12-Jan-20 Marylander Mirand Sunny 13794778

83 21-Apr-15 Decoy Phone Doc 13951858 VAN DER KOOIJ DAIRY

30 15-Mar-23 Decoy Chief I Am 14408939

112 26-Jan-15 Diamondpark Atwood Icecap 12001107 Diamond Park

103 21-Jul-19 Diamondpark Tatoo Dicey 13288367

Grand Champion Class Sponsor: Livestock Veterinary Services

Grand Champion Thornspyc Doc Juliet Thornspyc Dairy

Reserve Grand ChampionDiamondpark Haniko ChiChai

Honourable Mention Wendon Lambda Yarn

Premier Exhibitor Diamond Park Dairy Sponsor: Trouw Nutrition

Premier Breeder Diamond Park Dairy Sponsor: Farm Credit Canada



Best Udder Thornspyc Doc Juliet Sponsor: Lethbridge Dairy Mart

Thank you to all of our sponsors:
Class Sponsors: Picnic Sponsors:
Agrai-Dairy Mart Livestock Vet Services van Sluys Dairy Solutions
AJM Seeds Millenium Genetics Masterfeeds
Butte Holsteins New West Feeds
Chinook Farm Innovations Nutri- Source MNP - Lunch & Milk Bar
Cattle Health Management Penner Farm Services
Chinook Hoof Care Select Sires Other Sponsors:
Diamond Nutrition Services Summit Calf Solutions Rey's Trucking-Shavings
Dutchie Dirt Moving Trouw Nutrition Boot Trucking-Shavings
Farm Credit Canada van Sluys Dairy Solutions Creekside Harvesting-Manure
Lethbridge Dairy Mart Westgen Chinook Equipment-Skid steer

Noble Equipment-Telehandler
Best Bred & Owned sponsored by Alberta Holstein Association CCWG-Printing


